MS2001GA / MS2002GA / MS2004GA
MS2008GA / MS2016GA                             Solid State Drive
MYUNG INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIES
Myung Solid State Drive
2.5 Inch PATA
Sep 2012
            Rev. 0.4
MS Series PATA Specification

8. Support Controller Command List    .......………………………………………..……………..…
9. Package Dimensions   ……………………..………..……………………………….………………....
10. Ordering Information   ………………………………………………………………………………..
11. Contact    …………………………………………………………………………………………………...
2
3
4
4
5
6
9
10
10
11
12
13
14
15
MS2001GA / MS2002GA / MS2004GA
MS2008GA / MS2016GA                             Solid State Drive
MYUNG INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIES
1. Revision History
Revision Date Description Remark
0.1 Dec 12, 2008 Preliminary Specification
0.2 Aug 11, 2009 Contact Address Change
0.3 May 17, 2012 Supports ATA Command,
Performance and Model name change
04 Sep 17 2012 Capacity Change
3
MS2001GA / MS2002GA / MS2004GA
MS2008GA / MS2016GA                             Solid State Drive
MYUNG INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIES
3. Features
• Supports up to PIO Mode-4
• Supports up to Multi-word DMA Mode-2
• Supports up to Ultra DMA Mode-5
• Controller Low Power Operation:
  - Active mode: 25 mA (3V) (typical)
  - Sleep mode: 65 μA (3V) (typical)
• Uses NAND flash memory
  - Single Level Cell (SLC) components
• Built-in Hardware ECC
  - Corrects up to 8 random single-bit errors per
  512-byte sector
※ OEM production and production capacity
   are available other than the standard capacity.
   ex) 3.3GB , 2.8GB
2. General Description
 Myung Information Technology SSD is designed to solve the replacement of traditional
HDD. It is fully consists of semiconductor device and using NAND flash memory, which has
a high reliability and a high stability. AS the SSD doesn’t have a moving part such as
platter(HDD) and head media, it gives a good solution in a any System for a storage device
with high performance and low power consumption and small form factor.SSD gives rugged
features in industrial PC with an extreme environment and on increased MTBF. For and easy
adoption, it has a same host interface with HDD and has a same physical dimension.
4
• Storage Capacity
 - 1GB/ 2GB/ 4GB  / 8GB / 16GB
• Temperature
      - Commercial : 0°C ~ 70°C
      - Industrial : - 40°C ~ 85°C
• Ordering Information
 - MS2001GA : PATA   1GB
 - MS2002GA : PATA   2GB
 - MS2004GA : PATA   4GB
 - MS2008GA : PATA   8GB
 - MS2016GA : PATA  16GB
MS2001GA / MS2002GA / MS2004GA
MS2008GA / MS2016GA                             Solid State Drive
MYUNG INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIES
4. Block Diagram